
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0722000272

Location: 07-LA-5, 10, 14, 210-Var

Contract Code: E

Number of Items: 13

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Repair traffic monitoring detection stations.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

4 $952,350.00 23.49%

110 $223,670.008

DVBE - 5.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,176,020.00 VC0000008022 TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC.

946 S. EMERALD STREET

ANAHEIM CA  92804

(714) 520-4026

00652956

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $1,527,185.00 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS

7700 IRVINE CENTER DR SUITE 800

IRVINE CA

(949) 328-9758

00959988

(949) 328-9768

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,766,557.00 VC2100002633 SERVITEK ELECTRIC, INC.

 385 S Lemon Ave #243

WALNUT CA   91789

(626) 227-1650

01035350

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

$1,041,330.00 VC0000023177 CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

929 OTTERBEIN AVENUE, UNIT E

LA PUENTE CA  91748

(626) 810-1336

00793907

Phone

04 - No DBE/DVBE Submittal

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,800.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,800.00LUMP SUM

250.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 110.0 27,500.00

44,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 44,000.00LUMP SUM

112,500.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 112,500.00LUMP SUM

1,350.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 50.0 67,500.00

30.000006 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 39.0 1,170.00

6,800.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 6,800.00LUMP SUM

2,250.000008 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,250.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000009 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

5,000.000010 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

121,000.000011 870112 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (LS) LS 121,000.00LUMP SUM

696,000.000012 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 696,000.00LUMP SUM

88,000.000013 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 88,000.00LUMP SUM

$1,176,020.00Bid Amount:



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 2,750.00 1,960.002,750.00 1,960.00

0002 181,500.00 66,000.001,650.00 600.00

0003 27,500.00 58,653.0027,500.00 58,653.00

0004 275,000.00 167,580.00275,000.00 167,580.00

0005 66,000.00 12,250.001,320.00 245.00

0006 6,435.00 1,911.00165.00 49.00

0007 5,500.00 50,250.005,500.00 50,250.00

0008 2,750.00 910.002,750.00 910.00

0009 2,750.00 50,250.002,750.00 50,250.00

0010 22,000.00 109,200.0022,000.00 109,200.00

0011 220,000.00 230,315.00220,000.00 230,315.00

0012 550,000.00 981,278.00550,000.00 981,278.00

0013 165,000.00 36,000.00165,000.00 36,000.00

$1,527,185.00 $1,766,557.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-0W6104

07-LA-5, 10, 14, 210-VAR

5/10/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

5/24/2023

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC ITEM 1, 7, 8 (100%)VC0000008022

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK, INC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN, JOB SITET MGMT, PREPARE

WPCP

VC0000008022

ABSENTFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000008022

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 4 (12%)VC0000008022

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000008022

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000008022

975518FRESNO CA
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SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000023177

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000023177

931953GARDENA CA
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DELTA BAY CONSULTANTS, LLC ITEM 1 (100%)VC2100002633

N/AP.O. BOX 2385, ANTIOCH CA 94531

LA FIRMA CONSTRUCTION AND CONSULTING ITEM 8 (100%)VC2100002633

904563110 S MARY AVE. SUITE 2-103, NIPOMO CA 93444

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEM ITEM 3 (100%)VC2100002633

9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEM ITEM 4 (100%)VC2100002633

9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEM ITEM 5 (100%)VC2100002633

9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEM ITEM 6 (100%)VC2100002633

9755182722 SOUTH FAIRVIEW STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704
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